
10U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, March 4 9:45 7 SWAT '13 GOTHAM GATORS

11:00 8 BALL HOGS AMERICA

STORM - OFF

Saturday, March 11 9:30 8 STORM BALL HOGS

11:00 7 GOTHAM GATORS AMERICA

SWAT '13 - OFF

Saturday, March 25 8:00 7 GOTHAM GATORS STORM

11:00 7 AMERICA SWAT '13

BALL HOGS - OFF

Saturday, April 1 9:30 7 SWAT '13 STORM

9:30 8 BALL HOGS GOTHAM GATORS

AMERICA - OFF

Saturday, April 8 9:30 7 BALL HOGS SWAT '13

11:00 8 AMERICA GOTHAM GATORS

STORM - OFF

Thursday, April 13 6:00 8 SWAT '13 AMERICA

Saturday, April 15 11:00 7 AMERICA BALL HOGS

11:00 8 STORM GOTHAM GATORS

SWAT '13 - OFF

Thursday, April 20 6:00 8 BALL HOGS STORM

Saturday, April 22 9:45 7 GOTHAM GATORS SWAT '13

11:00 8 AMERICA STORM

BALL HOGS - OFF

Saturday, April 29 8:00 7 GOTHAM GATORS BALL HOGS

11:30 7 STORM SWAT '13

AMERICA - OFF

Saturday, May 6 TOURNAMENT DAY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTSED ON SUNDAY, APRIL 30

A BRACKET WILL BE CREATED BASED ON ORDER OF FINISH DURING THE SEASON.


